Ministry: BC Public Service Agency

Month: May-23

Start date

2023-03-08

2023-05-18

2023-05-29

2023-04-01

Office, division or branch
Contract reference number procuring the service

C23PSA078 Workplace Health and Safety
People and Organizational

C24PSA018 Development

People and Organizational

C24PSA019 Development

People and Organizational

C24PSA021 Development

Name of the contractor
TOTAL SYSTEMS SOLUTIONS CONSULTING
INC
VALCKX, NADIA

QMUNITY BC'S QUEER, TRANS AND TWO-
SPIRIT RESOURCE CENTRE SOCIETY

FIERCE INC.

Contract value

30,000

2,880

4,800

50,000

Description of work
TECHNICAL SUPPORT FOR EFAS SERVICES

WORK-ABLE PROGRAM SUPPORT SERVICES
UPDATE "TRANSGENDER AND GENDER
DIVERSE EMPLOYEES IN THE WORKPLACE"
GUIDE

PURCHASE OF ELECTRONIC PARTICIPANT
WORKBOOKS

Delivery date
2023-06-30

2023-06-30

2023-07-24

2024-03-31

Direct award criteria

Sole source

Sole source

Sole source

Sole source
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