Ministry: BC Public Service Agency

Month: May-23

Start date	Contract reference number	Office, division or branch procuring the service	Name of the contractor	C	Contract value	Description of work	Delivery date	Direct award criteria
2023-03-08		Workplace Health and Safety People and Organizational	TOTAL SYSTEMS SOLUTIONS CONSULTING INC	\$	30,000	TECHNICAL SUPPORT FOR EFAS SERVICES	2023-06-30	Sole source
2023-05-18		Development People and Organizational	VALCKX, NADIA QMUNITY BC'S QUEER, TRANS AND TWO-	\$,	WORK-ABLE PROGRAM SUPPORT SERVICES UPDATE "TRANSGENDER AND GENDER DIVERSE EMPLOYEES IN THE WORKPLACE"	2023-06-30	Sole source
2023-05-29	C24PSA019	, ,	SPIRIT RESOURCE CENTRE SOCIETY	\$	4,800	GUIDE PURCHASE OF ELECTRONIC PARTICIPANT	2023-07-24	Sole source
2023-04-01	C24PSA021	Development	FIERCE INC.	\$	50,000	WORKBOOKS	2024-03-31	Sole source